Listening Cloze Test 3

1)goin

2) an idea of the layout

3) at the entrance

4) coach dropped you off

5) the same spot

6) stroll through

7) the sight of

8) can get involved

9) do not feed

10) award-winning restaurant
11) reputation

12) the kid's play

13) £6.50

14) half adult price

15) go in free.

16) are in high demand

17) to book well in advance
18) summer medieval festival
19) a guest of

20) £10 per person

Listening Transcribing 3

1) Today, in the first lecture on the anthropology,

2) we're going to look at languages

3) and how they are disappearing fast

4) We hear so much in the news

5) about the possible extinction of animal and plant species in the world,

6) one day certain animals will cease to exist.

7) But how many of you are aware that

8) the world's languages are facing a similar threat?

9) Believe it or not,

10) There are currently more than 6000 languages spoken in the world today
11) But experts believe that by the end of this century,

12) this number will be reduced to half

13) and as each language dies,

14) the culture and specialized knowledge of the community dies with it

15) the unique knowledge of the environment,

16) local wildlife, plants, animals and ecosystems

17) not to mention the cultural traditions of the people themselves

18) would become lost forever,

19) in essence, each language is not just spoken or written words strung together
20) language has the power to hold the entire history of a people
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Listening 10

1. 46.4% 2.45.2% 3.30% 5.51.9%

6. 80.5% 7.2.5% 8.12.6%

Listening 11

Quality Daily Newspapers:
The Daily Telegraph

The Times

The Guardian

The Financial Times

Quality Sunday Newspapers:
The Sunday Times

The Observer

The Sunday Telegraph
Popular Daily Newspapers:
The Daily Express

The Sun

The Mirror

Daily Mail

Popular Sunday Newspapers:
News of the World

Sunday Mirror

The People

The Mail on Sunday

Sunday Express

990,000
690,000
410,000
450,000

145,000
480,000
830,000

1,000,000
3,730,000
2,130,000
2,470,000

4,100,000
1,880,000
1,390,000
710,000
850,000

Listening — Spelling and Pronunciation 3

1. Council

5. Councilor/Counsellor

9. Counsellor
13. Harbor
17. Volcano

21. Harbor

2. Weather
6. Consultant
10. Council
14. Mineral
18. Consistent

22. Volcanic

3. Surface

7. Consultant
11. Weather
15. Shark

19. Consistent

23. Mineral

4. Consult
8. Consult
12. Surface
16. Volcanic
20. Volcano

24. Shark
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